DESIGN RATIONALE
The Ascension® PyroDisk® is a biarticular convex disc
made of PyroCarbon, designed to resurface the thumb
carpometacarpal (CMC) joint damaged by arthritis with
resultant pain and loss of function. The implant and CMC
joint are stabilized by a biologic tendon, transferred and
passed through the trapezium, through the implant, and
into the first metacarpal. Bone healing to this tendon within

after 7 mos. of articulation
with PyroCarbon PHS
showed a layer of healthy
fibrous pseudocartilage.
Sample had no evidence
of particulate synovitis.2
Ascension® PyroDisk®
Instrumentation
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
INS-420-01 Instrument Set
AWL-420-00 Awl
GOU-420-00 Gouge
SHP-425-14 Finishing Shaper, Size 14
SHP-425-16 Finishing Shaper, Size 16
SHP-425-18 Finishing Shaper, Size 18
TRL-420-145 PyroDisk Trial, Size 145
TRL-420-165 PyroDisk Trial, Size 165
TRL-420-167 PyroDisk Trial, Size 167
TRL-420-168 PyroDisk Trial, Size 168
TRL-420-187 PyroDisk Trial, Size 187
TRL-420-189 PyroDisk Trial, Size 189
Dimensions (mm)
 CATALOG  A. DISK B. DISK
 NUMBER SIZE  DIAMETER HEIGHT
 PYD-420-145  145 14 mm 5.5 mm
 PYD-420-165  165 16 mm 5.5 mm
 PYD-420-167  167 16 mm 7.0 mm
 PYD-420-168  168 16 mm 8.0 mm
 PYD-420-187  187 18 mm 7.0 mm
 PYD-420-189  189 18 mm 9.0 mm
  T
ra
ns
fo